
Administration
Amanda Hipp Principal amanda.hipp@ashe.k12.nc.us
David Koontz Athletic Director david.koontz@ashe.k12.nc.us
Adam Elliott Athletic Trainer adam.elliott@ashe.k12.nc.us

Fall Sports
Brian Hampton Varsity & JV Football Head Coach brian.hampton@ashe.k12.nc.us
Paul Winterton Varsity Men's Soccer Head Coach pawinterton@skybest.com
Vacant JV Men's Soccer Head Coach
Shane Greene Cross Country Head Coach shane.greene@ashe.k12.nc.us
Kassee Roberts Varsity Volleyball Head Coach kassee.roberts@ashe.k12.nc.us
Julie Graybeal Varsity Cheerleading Head Coach jjhgraybeal@gmail.com
Korranda Treadway JV Cheerleading Head Coach kft444@gmail.com
Madi Roberts Women's Golf Head Coach madison.roberts@ashe.k12.nc.us
Larry Dix Women's Tennis Head Coach larrydix4u@gmail.com

Winter Sports
Nathan Colvard Men's Varsity Basketball Head Coach nathan.colvard@ashe.k12.nc.us
Noah Blevins Men's JV Basketball Head Coach blevins.noah@yahoo.com
Brianna Ashley Women's Varsity Basketball Head Coach bashley@golifestore.com
Kristi Powers Women's JV Basketball Head Coach krisit.powers@ashe.k12.nc.us
Adam Elliott Wrestling Head Coach adam.elliott@ashe.k12.nc.us
Phil Morrison Indoor Track & Field Head Coach philmorrison51@gmail.com
Vacant Swimming Head Coach

Spring Sports
Mike Windish Men's Varsity Baseball Head Coach michael.windish@ashe.k12.nc.us
Vacant Men's JV Baseball Head Coach
Bill Key Varsity Softball Head Coach bill.key@ashe.k12.nc.us
Tim Trivette JV Softball Head Coach tim.trivette@ashe.k12.nc.us
Paul Winterton Varsity Women's Soccer Head Coach pawinterton@skybest.com
Alex Rollins Track & Field Head Coach alex.rollins@ashe.k12.nc.us
Chad Scott Men's Golf Head Coach cscott@scottbrothersnc.com
Larry Dix Men's Tennis Head Coach larrydix4u@gmail.com


